1
35000 Series  •  Size 14 Single Stack Stepper Motor Linear Actuators
35000 Series
Size 14 Hybrid Linear Actuators
Higher force, longer life and improved performance
The various patented designs deliver exceptional performance
 and new linear motion design opportunities.

5
Hybrids: Wiring
Identifying the Hybrid Part Number Codes when Ordering
E 35 H 4 N 2.33 910
Prefix
(include only when
using the following)
A =  A Coil (See AC
Synchronous
Data Sheet)
E = External
K =  External with
40° thread
form
P =  Proximity
Sensor
S =  Home Position
Switch
Series Number
Designation
35 = 35000
(Series numbers
represent
approximate
width of motor
body)
Style
F =  1.8°
Non-captive
H =  1.8° Captive or
External (use “E”
or “K” Prefix for
External version)
J =  0.9°
Non-captive
K =  0.9° Captive or
External (use “E”
or “K” Prefix for
External version)
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
(4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
(6 wire)
Code ID Resolution
Travel/Step
N = .00012-in (.0030)
K = .00024-in (.0060)
J = .00048-in (.0121)
Q = .00096-in (.0243)
P = .00015625-in (.0039)
A = .0003125-in (.0079)
B = .000625-in (.0158)
C = .00125-in (.0317)
R = .00192-in (.0478)
High Resolution
U = .00006-in (.0015)
V = .000078-in (.00198)
Voltage
2.33 = 2.33 VDC
05 = 5 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
Custom V available
Suffix
Stroke
Example: –910 = 1-in
(Refer to Stroke chart on Captive
motor series product page.)
Suffix also represents:
–800 = Metric
–900 = External Linear with
grease and flanged nut
–XXX = Proprietary suffix